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Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 12/2015)

Transaction ID : C3188183

01602-2834

Owner

90402-1025

Attorney

Staff

Image# 201607059020244996

CA

MA

Santa Monica

Worcester

Holbrook

Hillary for America

11741-2930

Transaction ID : C3408223

Transaction ID : C3306253

2016

2016

2016

03

03

03

2016

2016

2016

NY

730.00

Clark University

Solomon, Saltsman, & Jamieson

Self-Employed
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Laura Maloney

Ralph Saltsman

Debra Rice

355.74

2700.00

292.64

06

10

15

25.00

700.00

5.00

5 Latimer Rd

381 Wald St

535 Chandler St
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